DELIVERED AFTER THAT DATE WILL BE RETURNED.  Please be sure that the application is 
complete, includes all applicable diplomas, and is signed by you and your Chief Operator and / 
or supervisor (as applicable).  The original application must be submitted. 

An application fee of two hundred and twenty four dollars ($224), made payable to the 
“TREASURER, STATE OF CONNECTICUT” is required to be submitted with the application.  
The application fee cannot be refunded even if the applicant is found ineligible.  Only 
checks (personal, certified check or money order) made out to the “TREASURER, STATE OF

[...]

completed by the applicant if the applicant has completed approved educational training and where the applicant 
requests the CT DPH evaluate this training towards meeting the minimum 6 months of water operator experience 
requirement.   

EXAMINATION FEES: An application fee of two hundred and twenty four dollars ($224), made payable to the “TREASURER, 
STATE OF CONNECTICUT” is required to be submitted with the application.  The application fee cannot be refunded even if 
the applicant is found ineligible.  Only checks (personal, certified check or money order) made out to the “TREASURER,